Name

Aidan Stevens
Alexis Thompson
Angela Kachel
Anjo Magbojos
Christopher Mason
Christopher White
Courtine Leach
Cullen Cook
Daniel Barnett

Daniel Lizarraga
Deborah Phillips
Jaleel Wilson
James Moss
Kevin Arant
Sarah Isom
Shannon Jackson
Tommy Escamilla
Warren Duke

Corrections
Crystal Bunch

Department

Jail Operations

Tax Assessor
Sheriff's Office

Jail Operations
Facilities

Jail Operations
Facilities

District Attorney
County Development Svcs
Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Tax Assessor

Jail Operations
District Clerk
District Attorney
Courthouse Security
Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Dept #
5030
3101
5001
5030
4010
5030
4010
3501
8201
5030
5030
5030
3101
5030
2301
3501
5040
5030

5030

COMMISSIONERS COURT

PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

September 12, 2022

Title

Detention Officer

Vehicle Registration Clerk
Administrative Secretary
Detention Officer
Building Maint Technician I
Detention Officer
Housekeeping Day Porter
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Tech I

Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Vehicle Registration Clerk
Detention Officer

Deputy District Clk I
Legal Secretary I
Security Guard

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Salary
$47,690
$31,149
$42,249
$47,690
$42,249
$47,690
$30,982
$65,025
$31,149
$45,419
$45,419
$47,690
$31,149
$45,419
$36,040
$38,977
$31,149
$45,419

$45,419

Grade
551
530
534
551
534
551
528
580
530

551
551
551
530
551
532
533
530
551

551

% over Min
5%
0%
0%
5%
0%
5%
15%
0%
0%
0%
0%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

Effective Date Notes

9/19/2022
9/6/2022
9/12/2022
9/19/2022
8/29/2022
9/19/2022
9/13/2022
9/6/2022
9/1/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/19/2022
9/6/2022
9/19/2022
9/6/2022
8/31/2022
9/6/2022
9/5/2022

9/5/2022

Court Approval; Military
HR-Preapproval
HR-Preapproval
Court Approval; Military
HR-Preapproval; Rehire
Court Approval; Military
Court Approval
HR-Preapproval
HR-Preapproval
HR-Preapproval
HR-Preapproval
Court Approval; Military
HR-Preapproval
HR-Preapproval
HR-Preapproval
HR-Preapproval
HR-Preapproval
HR-Preapproval

Change in start date



