## COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

## **September 12, 2022**

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	<b>Effective Date</b>	Notes
Aidan Stevens	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$47,690	551	5%	9/19/2022	Court Approval; Military
Alexis Thompson	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$31,149	530	0%	9/6/2022	HR-Preapproval
Angela Kachel	Sheriff's Office	5001	Administrative Secretary	\$42,249	534	0%	9/12/2022	HR-Preapproval
Anjo Magbojos	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$47,690	551	5%	9/19/2022	Court Approval; Military
Christopher Mason	Facilities	4010	Building Maint Technician I	\$42,249	534	0%	8/29/2022	HR-Preapproval; Rehire
Christopher White	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$47,690	551	5%	9/19/2022	Court Approval; Military
Courtine Leach	Facilities	4010	Housekeeping Day Porter	\$30,982	528	15%	9/13/2022	Court Approval
Cullen Cook	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$65,025	580	0%	9/6/2022	HR-Preapproval
Daniel Barnett	County Development Svcs	8201	Tech I	\$31,149	530	0%	9/1/2022	HR-Preapproval
Daniel Lizarraga	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	9/5/2022	HR-Preapproval
Deborah Phillips	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	9/5/2022	HR-Preapproval
Jaleel Wilson	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$47,690	551	5%	9/19/2022	Court Approval; Military
James Moss	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$31,149	530	0%	9/6/2022	HR-Preapproval
Kevin Arant	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	9/19/2022	HR-Preapproval
Sarah Isom	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk I	\$36,040	532	0%	9/6/2022	HR-Preapproval
Shannon Jackson	District Attorney	3501	Legal Secretary I	\$38,977	533	0%	8/31/2022	HR-Preapproval
Tommy Escamilla	Courthouse Security	5040	Security Guard	\$31,149	530	0%	9/6/2022	HR-Preapproval
Warren Duke	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	9/5/2022	HR-Preapproval
Corrections								
Crystal Bunch	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	9/5/2022	Change in start date